
Gorebridge Library Summer activities 

Sign-up Friday! - Friday 1st July 12pm onwards (LEGO 2-4pm) 

Games, jigsaws, treasure hunts all afternoon…and don’t forget to sign up for the Summer 

Reading Challenge 

Gadget craft - Monday 4th July 2-3pm 

Make a wind turbine, and test out your paper plane design 

Coding taster – Tuesday 5th July 4-5pm 

Lego – Friday 8th July 2-4pm drop in 

Games afternoon - Monday 11th July 2-4pm 
Games and jigsaws 

Lego – Friday 15th July 2-4pm drop in 

Gadget craft - Monday 18th July 2-3pm 
Pop-up engineering and secret code 

Lego – Friday 22nd July 2-4pm drop in 

Gadget craft - Monday 25th July 2-3pm 

Learn how to use a 3D printer – create your own design and see it printed 

Coding taster – Tuesday 26th July 4-5pm 

Lego - Thursday 29th July 2-4pm drop in  

Gadget craft - Monday 1st August 2-3pm 

Build a balloon car and see whose car goes furthest! 

Lego – Friday 5th August 2-4pm drop in 

Gadget craft - Monday 8th August 2-3pm 

Bridge building and spaghetti construction 

Coding taster – Tuesday 9th August 4-5pm 

Lego – Friday 12th August  2-4pm drop in 

 
Bookbug will be running as usual every Friday morning at 11am, and also every 

second Saturday (2nd, 16th, 30th July, 13th August) 

Our knitting and crochet group is every Tuesday at 2-3pm, and we would love to see 

any of our younger members who would like to give it a try! 

Take part in 4 activities and get entered in a prize draw for some LEGO!! 

 


